9250 Brown Deer Road  |  San Diego, CA 92121  |  vti.sales@ametek.com VTIinstruments.com+1 858-450-0085
20230201
Switching Series | PXIe Test And Measurement Suite
PROGRAMMABLE POWER
POWER SWITCHES
SPECIFICATIONS
Relay Type Electro Mechanical, Power Relay
Maximum Switching Voltage 300 VDC / 250 VAC
Maximum Switching Current 16 A
Maximum Switching Power 448 W, 4000 VA Breaking Capacity
Bandwidth 45 MHz (typical)
Switching Time < 14 ms
Path Resistance < 100 mΩ
Rated Switch Operations
    Mechanical > 30 x 106
    Electrical > 10 x 103
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PART NO. CONFIGURATION
SMX-2001-10 70-0409-581R 10 SPST
SMX-2001-12 70-0409-583R 12 SPST
SMX-2001-16 70-0409-584R 16 SPST
SMX-2002-10 70-0409-570R 10 SPDT
SMX-2002-12 70-0409-582R 12 SPDT
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SMX-2XXX SERIES
The VTI Instruments SMX-2XXX Series of power switches deliver exceptional performance and
reliability in a compact, high-density form factor. Embedded virtual schematic control simplifies